MillLine
Profiling cutter with unique twisted insert -
now available with R5, R6 and high feed inserts
Tungaloy Report No. 507-US
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
Unique twisted insert in radius and high feed

S
D
C
X
D
C
2
KAPR2APMX2
R R R
EXLN
A.R. = +3°, R.R. = -12° ~ -14°
EXLN04... CSPD-3 IP-10D - -
EXLN06... CSPB-5 - BLDIP20/S7 H-TB2W
Inch APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCONMS LS LH LF WT(lb)
EXLN04U1.00C1.00R03 0.157 0.051 1 3 0.693 0.669 20 1.00 3 2.5 5.5 1.00 LNMX04...
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R04 0.157 0.051 1.25 4 0.941 0.917 20 1.25 3 3 6 1.80 LNMX04...
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R05 0.157 0.051 1.25 5 0.941 0.917 20 1.25 3 3 6 1.80 LNMX04...
EXLN06U1.25C1.25R02 0.236 0.079 1.25 2 0.758 0.746 25 1.25 3 3 6 1.90 LNMX06..
EXLN06U1.50C1.25R03 0.236 0.079 1.5 3 1.012 1.000 25 1.25 4 2 6 2.06 LNMX06..
Radius cutter  wi th double-s ided insert  wi th 4 edges
Metric APMX APMX2 DCX z DC DC2 KAPR2 DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EXLN04M020C20.0R02 4 1.3 20 2 12.2 11.6 20 20 80 50 130 0.28 LNMX04...
EXLN04M025C25.0R03 4 1.3 25 3 17.2 16.6 20 25 80 60 140 0.46 LNMX04...
EXLN04M032C32.0R04 4 1.3 32 4 24.2 23.6 20 32 80 70 150 0.83 LNMX04...
EXLN04M032C32.0R05 4 1.3 32 5 24.2 23.6 20 32 80 70 150 0.83 LNMX04...
EXLN05M025C25.0R02 5 - 25 2 15 - - 25 90 60 150 0.54 LNMX05..
EXLN05M032C32.0R04 5 - 32 4 21.9 - - 32 80 70 150 0.87 LNMX05..
EXLN06M032C32.0R02 6 2 32 2 19.6 19.3 25 32 80 70 150 0.90 LNMX06..
EXLN06M040C32.0R04 6 2 40 4 27.6 27.3 25 32 100 50 150 0.95 LNMX06..
Air hole Insert
with
with
with

S
OAL
CRKS
D
C
X
D
C
2
KAPR2APMX2
R
R R
A.R. = +3°, R.R. = -12° ~ -14°
HXLN04-M
Metric APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HXLN04M020M10R02 4 1.3 20 2 12.2 11.6 20 49 30 15 18 M10 0.07 LNMX04...
HXLN04M025M12R03 4 1.3 25 3 17.2 16.6 20 57 35 17 21 M12 0.16 LNMX04...
HXLN04M032M16R04 4 1.3 32 4 24.2 23.6 20 63 40 22 29 M16 0.20 LNMX04...
*HXLN05M025M12R02 5 - 25 2 15 - - 57 35 17 21 M12 0.10 LNMX05...
*HXLN05M032M16R04 5 - 32 4 21.9 - - 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.20 LNMX05...
HXLN06M032M16R02 6 2 32 2 19.6 19.3 25 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.24 LNMX06...
HXLN04... CSPD-3 IP-10D - -
HXLN05... CSPB-4S - BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W
HXLN06... CSPB-5 - BLDIP20/S7 H-TB2W
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G

KWW
DC DCX DC2 K
A
P
R
2A
P
M
X
2
R
R R
A.R. = +3°, R.R. = -13°
TXLN
Inch APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(lb)
TXLN04U1.50B0.50R06 0.157 0.051 1.5 6 1.193 1.169 20 1.378 1.574 0.500 0.610 0.258 0.157 0.84 LNMX04...
TXLN04U2.00B0.75R07 0.157 0.051 2 7 1.693 1.669 20 1.850 1.969 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.10 LNMX04...
TXLN06U2.00B0.75R05 0.236 0.079 2 5 1.511 1.499 25 1.850 1.969 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.17 LNMX06...
TXLN06U2.50B0.75R06 0.236 0.079 2.5 6 2.009 1.997 25 2.323 1.969 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.90 LNMX06...
TXLN06U3.00B1.00R07 0.236 0.079 3 7 2.510 2.498 25 2.835 2.480 1.000 1.024 0.374 0.236 3.47 LNMX06...
TXLN04U... CSPD-3 BLD IP10/S7 SW6-SD
TXLN06U... CSPB-5 BLDIP20/S7 H-TB2W
Metric APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TXLN04M040B16.0R06 4 1.3 40 6 32.2 31.6 20 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.35 LNMX04...
TXLN04M050B22.0R07 4 1.3 50 7 42.2 41.6 20 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.45 LNMX04...
TXLN05M040B16.0R05 5 - 40 5 29.8 - - 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.26 LNMX05...
TXLN05M050B22.0R06 5 - 50 6 39.8 - - 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.50 LNMX05...
TXLN06M050B22.0R05 6 2 50 5 37.6 37.3 25 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.50 LNMX06...
TXLN06M052B22.0R05 6 2 52 5 39.6 39.3 25 49 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.55 LNMX06...
TXLN06M063B22.0R06 6 2 63 6 50.6 50.3 25 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.82 LNMX06...
Radius cutter  wi th double-s ided insert  wi th 4 edges
Air hole Insert
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Torx bit Grip Center bolt

Hard materials
Coated
Designation
(Radius) (Radius)
(High feed)
DOT WISTBALL12
DCX APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
EXLN04U1.00C1.00R03 1.000 0.157 3º 0.031 0.157 1.535 1.929 0.803
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R04 1.250 0.157 1.9º 0.031 0.157 2.047 2.402 1.053
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R05 1.250 0.157 1.9º 0.031 0.157 2.047 2.402 1.053
TXLN04U1.50B0.50R06 1.500 0.157 1.2º 0.024 0.157 2.511 2.905 1.342
TXLN04U2.00B0.75R07 2.000 0.157 1º 0.027 0.157 3.496 3.889 1.842
HXLN04M020M10R02 0.787 0.157 4.7º 0.031 0.157 1.102 1.496 0.591
HXLN04M025M12R03 0.984 0.157 3º 0.031 0.157 1.496 1.890 0.787
HXLN04M032M16R04 1.260 0.157 2º 0.031 0.157 2.047 2.441 1.063
EXLN06U1.25C01.25R02 1.250 0.236 3.7° 0.039 0.354 1.732 2.421 0.827
EXLN06U1.50C01.25R03 1.500 0.236 4° 0.067 0.394 2.165 2.921 1.063
TXLN06U2.00B0.75R05 2.000 0.236 2.7° 0.067 0.394 3.150 3.921 1.575
TXLN06U2.50B0.75R06 2.500 0.236 2.3° 0.079 0.433 4.134 4.921 2.047
TXLN06U3.00B1.00R07 3.000 0.236 1.6° 0.071 0.394 5.157 5.921 2.559
øD1, øD2
AP
M
X
A
W
ae
AP
M
X
RMPX
DCX APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
EXLN04U1.00C1.00R03 1.000 0.051 3º 0.030 0.161 1.496 1.929 0.803
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R04 1.250 0.051 2º 0.030 0.161 2.008 2.441 1.053
EXLN04U1.25C1.25R05 1.250 0.051 2º 0.030 0.161 2.008 2.441 1.053
TXLN04U1.50B0.50R06 1.500 0.157 1.3º 0.024 0.157 2.456 2.905 1.342
TXLN04U2.00B0.75R07 2.000 0.157 1º 0.027 0.157 3.456 3.889 1.842